

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22199/2012

HSIIDC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.22204/2012

SLP(C) NO.22215/2012

SLP(C) NO.22216/2012

SLP(C) NO.22219/2012

SLP(C) NO.22220/2012

SLP(C) NO.22222/2012

SLP(C) NO.22223/2012

SLP(C) NO.22224/2012

SLP(C) NO.22226/2012

SLP(C) NO.22228/2012

Date: 19/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr Saurabh Gupta, Adv.

Mr Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office report indicates that in these batch of matters, one or the other respondents are remained to be served, against whom dasti was taken by the ld. Counsel for the petitioner. Dasti report is awaited.

Duly represented respondents to file counter affidavit on record. They be supplied with complete set of paper books.

List again on 20.3.2013.

|

|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|

hj